



MARKETING FROM CROWN GARAGE LTD AND CROWN GARAGES SELECTED THIRD PARTIES

From time to time Crown Garage and Honda Motor Europe Ltd would like to contact you for marketing purposes. Please tick if you would like to receive marketing from Crown Garage and Honda in relation to the products and services set out below.

Please also specify your preferred means of contact.

If you are a current Crown Garage customer, nothing changes. You will be contacted in the same way as you have before and in the same fashion as before.

Consent to receive marketing from:		Contact consists of the following but not limited to:			
Crown Garage Ltd	()	Service and Mot Reminders			
Honda	()	ompletion of Finance Agreement			
		Warranty Renewal			
		Notification of Honda Upgrades/Products			
In relation to the following products:		Invites to Crown Garage / Honda Events			
Cars	()	New Model Car Information			
Aftersales cars	()	Honda Insurance through Aviva			
Events	()	Customer Satisfaction Survey			

Using the following contact preference(s):

Email ()	Post ()	SMS ()	Phone	()	Social Media	()
-----------	---------	--------	-------	----	--------------	----

Address:..... Name/Car Registration:....

Signed:....

Date:.....

You may withdraw your consent at any time and can do this by following our unsubscribe instructions upon contact or by emailing <u>sales@crowngarage.co.uk</u>.

From time to time Honda, it's associated companies, authorised dealers or third parties working on behalf of Honda may wish to contact you regarding our products, services, offers, technical developments or your opinions which maybe used for marketing, research or analysis purposes. Often a third party will carry out the Honda Customer satisfaction surveys and Honda U.K. will sometimes use a third party when contacting customers regarding special events such as launch nights and VIP days.

A copy of the data privacy policy is available, please ask your Sales Executive/Service Advisor for this information

This acceptance also indicates that you are happy to register your details and receive contact from Honda via the My Honda app should you use this facility.

Loaded on MMI byDealer Code......Dealer Code.....